OSCE Gender Focal Points — Secretariat, Parliamentary Assembly, Field Operations and Institutions

NAME AND MISSION E-mail

OSCE Presence in Albania

Alenka Verbole alenka.verbole@osce.org
SDO (Senior Democratization Officer)

Elvana Lula elvana.lula@osce.org
National Civil Society and Gender Officer

OSCE Centre in Astana

Mariya Dubovitskaya mariya-dubOVitSkaya@OSCe.Org
Senior Programme Assistant

OSCE Centre in Ashgabad

Begona Pineiro-Costas begona.pineiro-costas@osce.org
Human Dimension Officer

OSCE Office in Baku

Melissa Stone melissa.stone@osce.org
Deputy Head of Office

Aynur Mahmud Jafarova aynur-mahmud.jafarova@osce.org
Senior Programme Assistant

Farida Babayeva farida.babayeva@osce.org
Programme Assistant

OSCE Centre in Bishkek

Graziella Pavone graziella.pavone@osce.org

Human Dimension Officer

Jumagiul Esenalieva jumagiul.esenalieva@osce.org
Senior Project Assistant

OSCE Mission to BiH

Fermin Cordoba fermin.cordoba@osce.org

Human Rights Institutions

Lana Ackar
National Programme Officer lana.ackar@osce.org

OSCE Mission in Kosovo

Edward Joseph edward.joseph@osce.org
Deputy Head of Mission

Tatjana Shikoska tatjana.shikoska@osce.org
Senior Co-ordination Officer

OSCE Mission to Moldova

Eugenia Benigni eugenia.benigni@osce.org

Anti-Trafficking and Gender Officer

Veaceslav Balan veaceslav.balan@osce.org
Project Co-ordinator

OSCE Mission to Montenegro

Aleksandra Lekic aleksandra.lekic@osce.org
Senior Programme Support Assistant
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OSCE Mission to Serbia
Christina Davis christina.davis@osce.org

Head of Equal Opportunity Section

Zorana Antonijevic zorana.antonijevic@osce.org
National Programme Officer

OSCE Mission to Skopje

Vesna Ivanovik ) ]
Office Assistant / Police-Community Dev. | Vesna.ivanovik@osce.org

OSCE Office in Tajikistan

Alen Gagula
Senior Executive Officer alen.gagula@osce.org
Maria Gratschew

Gender and Anti-trafficking Officer maria.gratschew@osce.org

OSCE Project Co-ordinator in
Uzbekistan

Lola Maksudova lola.maksudova@osce.org

Project Officer

OSCE Project Co-ordinator in
Ukraine

Hlib Yasnytsky hlib.yasnytsky@osce.org
National Programme Co-ordinator

Rene Bebeau rene.bebeau@osce.org
Senior Project Officer

OSCE Office in Yerevan

Oliver McCoy oliver.mccoy@osce.org
Democratization Officer

Tsovinar Harutyunyan tsovinar.harutyunyan@osce.org
Senior Programme Assistant

OSCE High Commissioner on
National Minorities

Jennifer Croft jennifer.croft@osce.org
Senior Political Advisor

OSCE Representative on
Freedom of the Media

Zenet Muijic zenet.mujic@osce.org
Senior Adviser

Adeline Hulin
Assistant Project Officer

adeline.hulin@osce.org
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ODIHR
Kristin Van Der Leest kristin.vanderleest@odihr.pl
Adviser on Gender Issues
Ajla van Heel ajla.vanheel@odihr.pl
Gender Officer
Douglas Wake douglas.wake@odihr.pl
First Deputy Director of ODIHR

PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY

Tina Schoen tina@oscepa.dk
Deputy Secretary General

OSCE SECRETARIAT

Miroslava Beham equality@osce.org
Ambassador
Senior Adviser on Gender Issues

Hanna Sands equality@osce.org
Gender Officer

Nicoleta Muntean equality@osce.org
Adviser on Gender Issues
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